2021-2022 WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULES

Temple Christian Pioneers
JUNIOR HIGH AND HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball *Indicates NWCC League Game

Day:
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

Date:
11/26
11/27
12/4
12/10
12/11
12/14
12/17
12/18
12/23
12/28
1/4
1/8
1/14
1/21
1/22
1/28
2/4
2/5
2/11
2/12
2/18

Opponent:

Lehman Catholic
Continental

@ Arlington

Ridgemont* (Student Appreciation Night)

@ Cory Rawson

Arcadia

@ Upper Scioto Valley*

@ New Knoxville

Fort Jennings (Alumni Night)
Riverside

Allen East

Calvary Christian (Youth Basketball Night)
Ridgedale* (Pastor/Clergy Appreciation Night)

@ Waynesfield-Goshen*
@ Vanlue

Hardin Northern* (Cheer Camp Night)

Perry*

@ McComb

@ Elgin*

Ada (Senior Night)
@ North Baltimore

JH Boys and Girls Basketball *mdicates NWCC league Game

Day:
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Date:
11/29
12/2
12/6
12/11
12/13
1/3
1/10
1/13
1/18
1/22
1/24
1/25
1/27
1/31

Location:

Elgin*

@ Ohio Eagles

@ Ridgemont*
Monclova Christian
Upper Scioto Valley*

Boys vs. Ottawa / Girls vs. Continental

@ Ridgedale*

Findlay St. Michael
Waynesfield-Goshen*
@ Monclova Christian
@ Hardin Northern*
Ohio Eagles

@ Calvary Christian
Perry*

Boys:
5:30
5:30
5:30
11:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
11:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

Time:
6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00

Girls:
6:30
6:30
6:30
12:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
12:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30



High School Bowling Schedule

Day:
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Date:
11/20
11/27
12/11
12/18
12/20
1/4
1/17
1/18
1/22
1/31
2/5
2/8
2/11
2/12

Location:

@ North Baltimore

@ Minster

HOME vs. Perry/Elgin
HOME vs. Lima Senior

@ Perrysburg

@ Mt. Gilead Christian

@ Lima Spartan Invite

@ Elida

HOME vs Ottawa Glandorf
@ Lincolnview

@ Perry Commodore Invite
@ Fairbanks — Marysville
OHSAA Bowing Tournament
OHSAA Bowling Tournament

House:

Ten Pin Lanes
Pla-Mor — Coldwater
20" Century — Lima
20" Century — Lima
Southwyck — Toledo
Morrow - Cardington
20" Century — Lima
Westgate Lanes — Lima
20t Century — Lima
VW — Olympic Lanes
20™ Century — Lima
Plain City Lanes
TBD

TBD

Time:

1:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
4:30pm
9:00am
4:00pm
TBD

TBD



