2021-2022 WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULES

Temple Christian Pioneers JUNIOR HIGH AND HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball *Indicates NWCC League Game

Day:	Date:	Opponent:	Time:
Friday	11/26	Lehman Catholic	6:00
Saturday	11/27	Continental	5:00
Saturday	12/4	@ Arlington	5:00
Friday	12/10	Ridgemont* (Student Appreciation Night)	6:00
Saturday	12/11	@ Cory Rawson	5:00
Tuesday	12/14	Arcadia	6:00
Friday	12/17	@ Upper Scioto Valley*	6:00
Saturday	12/18	@ New Knoxville	6:00
Thursday	12/23	Fort Jennings (Alumni Night)	6:00
Tuesday	12/28	Riverside	6:00
Tuesday	1/4	Allen East	6:00
Saturday	1/8	Calvary Christian (Youth Basketball Night)	5:00
Friday	1/14	Ridgedale* (Pastor/Clergy Appreciation Night)	6:00
Friday	1/21	@ Waynesfield-Goshen*	6:00
Saturday	1/22	@ Vanlue	5:00
Friday	1/28	Hardin Northern* (Cheer Camp Night)	6:00
Friday	2/4	Perry*	6:00
Saturday	2/5	@ McComb	6:00
Friday	2/11	@ Elgin*	6:00
Saturday	2/12	Ada (Senior Night)	5:00
Friday	2/18	@ North Baltimore	6:00

JH Boys and Girls Basketball *Indicates NWCC league Game

Day:	Date:	Location:	Boys:	Girls:
Monday	11/29	Elgin*	5:30	6:30
Thursday	12/2	@ Ohio Eagles	5:30	6:30
Monday	12/6	@ Ridgemont*	5:30	6:30
Saturday	12/11	Monclova Christian	11:00	12:00
Monday	12/13	Upper Scioto Valley*	5:30	6:30
Monday	1/3	Boys vs. Ottawa / Girls vs. Continental	5:30	6:30
Monday	1/10	@ Ridgedale*	5:30	6:30
Thursday	1/13	Findlay St. Michael	5:30	6:30
Tuesday	1/18	Waynesfield-Goshen*	5:30	6:30
Saturday	1/22	@ Monclova Christian	11:00	12:00
Monday	1/24	@ Hardin Northern*	5:30	6:30
Tuesday	1/25	Ohio Eagles	5:30	6:30
Thursday	1/27	@ Calvary Christian	5:30	6:30
Monday	1/31	Perry*	5:30	6:30

High School Bowling Schedule

Day:	Date:	Location:	House:	Time:
Saturday	11/20	@ North Baltimore	Ten Pin Lanes	1:00pm
Saturday	11/27	@ Minster	Pla-Mor – Coldwater	1:00pm
Saturday	12/11	HOME vs. Perry/Elgin	20 th Century – Lima	9:00am
Saturday	12/18	HOME vs. Lima Senior	20th Century – Lima	9:00am
Monday	12/20	@ Perrysburg	Southwyck – Toledo	4:00pm
Tuesday	1/4	@ Mt. Gilead Christian	Morrow - Cardington	4:00pm
Monday	1/17	@ Lima Spartan Invite	20 th Century – Lima	9:00am
Tuesday	1/18	@ Elida	Westgate Lanes – Lima	6:00pm
Saturday	1/22	HOME vs Ottawa Glandorf	20 th Century – Lima	9:00am
Monday	1/31	@ Lincolnview	VW – Olympic Lanes	4:30pm
Saturday	2/5	@ Perry Commodore Invite	20 th Century – Lima	9:00am
Tuesday	2/8	@ Fairbanks – Marysville	Plain City Lanes	4:00pm
Friday	2/11	OHSAA Bowing Tournament	TBD	TBD
Saturday	2/12	OHSAA Bowling Tournament	TBD	TBD